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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score Performance Level 

0 100 

Level I: Developing 

1 122 
2 154 
3 172 
4 185 
5 196 
6 205 
7 213 
8 220 
9 227 

10 233 
11 239 
12 245 
13 250 
14 255 
15 261 
16 266 
17 271 
18 276 
19 281 
20 285 
21 290 
22 295 
23 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

24 305 
25 310 
26 315 
27 320 
28 325 
29 331 
30 337 
31 343 
32 349 
33 357 
34 365 
35 374 

Level III: Accomplished 

36 385 
37 399 
38 418 
39 452 
40 512 
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